

2023 - Sanitary Sewer Repairs (#8381814)
Owner: Racine WI, City of
Solicitor: Racine WI, City of
02/22/2023 02:00 PM CST

			Genesis Excavators, Inc.		The Wanasek Corp		A.W. Oakes & Son, Inc.	
Line	Item	Item Description	UoM	Qty	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
1	1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2	2	GRUBBING INCH-DIAMETER	ID	12	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$55.00	\$660.00
3	3	REMOVING CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	915	\$6.00	\$5,490.00	\$2.00	\$1,830.00
4	4	REMOVING PAVEMENT	SY	250	\$11.00	\$2,750.00	\$12.00	\$3,000.00
5	5	REMOVING CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	13	\$15.00	\$195.00	\$18.00	\$234.00
6	6	REMOVING CURB & GUTTER	LF	137	\$6.00	\$822.00	\$5.00	\$685.00
7	7	SAWING CONCRETE	LF	250	\$2.50	\$625.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00
8	8	SAWING ASPHALT	LF	200	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
9	9	REMOVING MANHOLE	EACH	17	\$2,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$36,550.00
10	10	REMOVING INLET	EACH	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$530.00	\$530.00
11	11	ABANDON EXISTING SEWER PIPE	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$360.00	\$360.00
12	12	BALKHEAD EXISTING SEWER CONNECTION	EACH	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,340.00	\$1,340.00
13	13	TYPE B PAVEMENT	SY	48	\$65.00	\$3,120.00	\$103.00	\$4,944.00
14	14	30-INCH CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER TYPE A	LF	137	\$45.00	\$6,165.00	\$51.00	\$6,987.00
15	15	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD YELLOW	SF	8	\$65.00	\$520.00	\$51.00	\$408.00
16	16	4-INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	1225	\$8.00	\$9,800.00	\$10.00	\$12,250.00
17	17	6-INCH CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	20	\$12.00	\$240.00	\$91.00	\$1,820.00
18	18	STORM WATER INLET - TYPE A	EACH	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,355.00	\$4,355.00
19	19	SANITARY MANHOLE 4-FT DIAMETER	VF	132	\$1,115.00	\$147,180.00	\$970.00	\$128,040.00
20	20	INSTALL SEWER CASTING	EACH	19	\$515.00	\$9,785.00	\$440.00	\$8,360.00
21	21	8-INCH PVC (SDR-35) SANITARY SEWER PIPE	LF	262	\$122.00	\$31,964.00	\$175.00	\$45,850.00
22	22	MOBILIZATION	EACH	1	\$19,750.00	\$19,750.00	\$38,400.00	\$38,400.00
23	23	RESTORATION - SOD AND TOPSOIL	SY	1022	\$13.00	\$13,286.00	\$16.00	\$16,352.00
24	24	INLET PROTECTION	EACH	4	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$120.00	\$480.00
25	25	8 inch-Rehabilitation of Existing Sanitary Sewers with Cured-In-Place-Liner	L.F.	1338	\$50.00	\$66,900.00	\$70.245.00	\$94,185.00
26	26	6 inch-Rehabilitation of Existing Sanitary Sewer Lateral (including 10LF)	EACH	14	\$4,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$6.00	\$84.00
27	27	REMOVING ASPHALTIC SURFACE	SY	112	\$50.00	\$5,600.00	\$672.00	\$7,526.40
28	28	ASPHALTIC SURFACE 3-INCH	SY	112	\$70.00	\$7,840.00	\$68.00	\$7,616.00
Base Bid Total:					\$437,452.00	\$454,158.00		\$619,735.00